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Amphitheather Seating
Festival Grounds
Exhibition Building
East Gate Hall
Multipurpose Building 1
Multipurpose Building 2
Agricultural Buildings

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Shower Facility
Restrooms/Shelter
Restrooms
Basketball/Pickleball Courts
Farm Museum
Trailer Dump Station

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Horse Arena
Tourist Cabin
Campground
Shelter #1
Shelter #2
Shelter #3
Shelter #4

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Splash Pad
Marathon Junction
The Big Kitchen
Meeting Hall
Little Red Schoolhouse
Bandstand 
Fair Midway
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13.
14.


